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19. Int. Alpenmeeting
Innsbruck, 19. - 20.10.2024

Wettkampf 18 Männer, 400m Freistil offene Klasse
20.10.2024 - 9:30 Schleiftechnik Neururer Protokoll
 : 6:30.00
Punkte: FINA 2021

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

11 Jahre

1. SIEGMUND Thorben 13 SG Stadtwerke München 5:22.67 284
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 1:59.39 41.03 250m: 3:21.46 42.02 350m: 4:42.99 40.51

100m: 1:18.36 40.87 200m: 2:39.44 40.05 300m: 4:02.48 41.02 400m: 5:22.67 39.68

2. TRENKWALDER Hannes 13 TWV 5:39.33 244
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:03.42 42.89 250m: 3:30.81 43.75 350m: 4:57.82 43.47

100m: 1:20.53 42.14 200m: 2:47.06 43.64 300m: 4:14.35 43.54 400m: 5:39.33 41.51

3. KLIEBER Mathias 13 TWV 6:17.03 178
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:16.01 48.11 250m: 3:55.19 49.71 350m: 5:32.11 48.14

100m: 1:27.90 47.19 200m: 3:05.48 49.47 300m: 4:43.97 48.78 400m: 6:17.03 44.92

12 Jahre

1. CARRATURO Giulio 12 SG Stadtwerke München 5:10.88 318
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:53.49 39.27 250m: 3:12.42 39.96 350m: 4:32.40 40.20

100m: 1:14.22 39.10 200m: 2:32.46 38.97 300m: 3:52.20 39.78 400m: 5:10.88 38.48

2. VOLGGER Laurin 12 ASD Pol A.V.I. Vipiteno 5:15.21 305
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:55.67 39.80 250m: 3:16.67 40.69 350m: 4:35.79 39.45

100m: 1:15.87 39.26 200m: 2:35.98 40.31 300m: 3:56.34 39.67 400m: 5:15.21 39.42

3. RIENER Vinzent 12 SC IKB Innsbruck 5:25.94 276
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:55.07 40.57 250m: 3:18.65 41.47 350m: 4:43.83 42.77

100m: 1:14.50 39.26 200m: 2:37.18 42.11 300m: 4:01.06 42.41 400m: 5:25.94 42.11

4. TIEFENBACHER Thomas 12 WSV St.Johann 5:41.84 239
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 2:00.17 43.56 250m: 3:28.41 44.56 350m: 4:56.99 44.57

100m: 1:16.61 41.62 200m: 2:43.85 43.68 300m: 4:12.42 44.01 400m: 5:41.84 44.85

5. YESKOV Bogdan 12 SC IKB Innsbruck 5:52.86 217
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:06.40 44.09 250m: 3:37.73 46.65 350m: 5:09.95 46.16

100m: 1:22.31 43.88 200m: 2:51.08 44.68 300m: 4:23.79 46.06 400m: 5:52.86 42.91

ROTTER Tobias 12 TWV NT
Richtzeit: 6:30

13 - 14 Jahre

1. ALCALDE JARA Guillermo 10 SG Stadtwerke München 4:25.24 512
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:35.48 33.26 250m: 2:42.74 33.85 350m: 3:51.81 34.55

100m: 1:02.22 32.35 200m: 2:08.89 33.41 300m: 3:17.26 34.52 400m: 4:25.24 33.43

2. FACKLER Moritz 10 SG Stadtwerke München 4:27.51 499
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:38.09 34.38 250m: 2:47.31 34.99 350m: 3:55.86 34.21

100m: 1:03.71 33.79 200m: 2:12.32 34.23 300m: 3:21.65 34.34 400m: 4:27.51 31.65

3. NADEL Yonathan 10 SG Stadtwerke München 4:29.18 490
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:38.41 34.32 250m: 2:47.40 34.38 350m: 3:56.16 34.30

100m: 1:04.09 33.49 200m: 2:13.02 34.61 300m: 3:21.86 34.46 400m: 4:29.18 33.02

4. MACEK Filip 10 PO Hořovice 4:29.62 487
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:38.56 34.99 250m: 2:48.43 34.53 350m: 3:57.89 34.43

100m: 1:03.57 33.91 200m: 2:13.90 35.34 300m: 3:23.46 35.03 400m: 4:29.62 31.73
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19. Int. Alpenmeeting
Innsbruck, 19. - 20.10.2024

Wettkampf 18, Jungen, 400m Freistil, 13 - 14 Jahre

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

5. HOFMAIER Luis 10 SC 53 Landshut 4:30.23 484
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:39.10 34.34 250m: 2:48.06 34.44 350m: 3:57.01 34.41

100m: 1:04.76 33.88 200m: 2:13.62 34.52 300m: 3:22.60 34.54 400m: 4:30.23 33.22

6. DZIWURA Jan 10 SG Stadtwerke München 4:30.37 483
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:39.36 34.78 250m: 2:49.01 34.62 350m: 3:58.02 34.21

100m: 1:04.58 34.39 200m: 2:14.39 35.03 300m: 3:23.81 34.80 400m: 4:30.37 32.35

7. CERVENKA Jiri 10 PO Hořovice 4:30.99 480
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:39.27 35.26 250m: 2:48.88 34.97 350m: 3:58.07 34.36

100m: 1:04.01 34.44 200m: 2:13.91 34.64 300m: 3:23.71 34.83 400m: 4:30.99 32.92

8. STICKLAND Edward 10 SG Stadtwerke München 4:34.53 462
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.66 35.34 250m: 2:51.27 34.73 350m: 4:01.45 35.27

100m: 1:06.32 34.95 200m: 2:16.54 34.88 300m: 3:26.18 34.91 400m: 4:34.53 33.08

9. HÖFER Matteo 10 TWV 4:41.61 428
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:44.04 35.96 250m: 2:56.43 36.06 350m: 4:08.56 35.72

100m: 1:08.08 35.75 200m: 2:20.37 36.33 300m: 3:32.84 36.41 400m: 4:41.61 33.05

10. GUTH Vincent 11 SU Hall 4:43.90 417
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:41.66 36.46 250m: 2:54.65 36.51 350m: 4:08.56 36.73

100m: 1:05.20 34.89 200m: 2:18.14 36.48 300m: 3:31.83 37.18 400m: 4:43.90 35.34

11. GHORBEL Abdalrahman 10 SG Stadtwerke München 4:44.86 413
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:44.01 36.91 250m: 2:56.59 36.62 350m: 4:10.89 36.86

100m: 1:07.10 35.38 200m: 2:19.97 35.96 300m: 3:34.03 37.44 400m: 4:44.86 33.97

12. RABL Paul 10 SG Stadtwerke München 4:52.05 383
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.42 36.76 250m: 3:00.34 37.39 350m: 4:15.88 37.52

100m: 1:08.66 35.88 200m: 2:22.95 37.53 300m: 3:38.36 38.02 400m: 4:52.05 36.17

13. RABATSCHER Noel 10 TWV 4:52.59 381
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:44.78 36.57 250m: 3:00.19 38.07 350m: 4:16.87 38.29

100m: 1:08.21 36.39 200m: 2:22.12 37.34 300m: 3:38.58 38.39 400m: 4:52.59 35.72

14. SCHWEIGER Raphael 10 SC IKB Innsbruck 4:54.13 375
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:47.49 37.89 250m: 3:02.12 36.43 350m: 4:17.12 37.68

100m: 1:09.60 36.75 200m: 2:25.69 38.20 300m: 3:39.44 37.32 400m: 4:54.13 37.01

15. HAIDAU Mihai 11 SG Stadtwerke München 4:55.83 369
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:48.13 37.07 250m: 3:03.93 37.58 350m: 4:19.05 36.98

100m: 1:11.06 36.80 200m: 2:26.35 38.22 300m: 3:42.07 38.14 400m: 4:55.83 36.78

16. BLACQUIÈRE Mads 11 SG Stadtwerke München 4:56.60 366
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:50.13 38.06 250m: 3:06.03 37.77 350m: 4:20.80 37.31

100m: 1:12.07 37.83 200m: 2:28.26 38.13 300m: 3:43.49 37.46 400m: 4:56.60 35.80

17. KUBON Robin 11 SG Stadtwerke München 4:56.91 365
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:51.03 38.57 250m: 3:06.51 37.77 350m: 4:20.61 36.47

100m: 1:12.46 37.64 200m: 2:28.74 37.71 300m: 3:44.14 37.63 400m: 4:56.91 36.30

18. KOOP Konstantin 11 SG Stadtwerke München 4:57.60 362
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:49.42 37.79 250m: 3:05.06 37.69 350m: 4:20.63 37.59

100m: 1:11.63 37.11 200m: 2:27.37 37.95 300m: 3:43.04 37.98 400m: 4:57.60 36.97

19. COMPER Giacomo 11 Bolzano Nuoto 5:04.66 338
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:49.07 38.17 250m: 3:08.23 39.49 350m: 4:28.11 39.94

100m: 1:10.90 36.91 200m: 2:28.74 39.67 300m: 3:48.17 39.94 400m: 5:04.66 36.55

20. FEICHTNER Jonas 10 SC IKB Innsbruck 5:05.03 336
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:51.16 39.42 250m: 3:09.52 38.78 350m: 4:28.23 38.97

100m: 1:11.74 38.03 200m: 2:30.74 39.58 300m: 3:49.26 39.74 400m: 5:05.03 36.80
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19. Int. Alpenmeeting
Innsbruck, 19. - 20.10.2024

Wettkampf 18, Jungen, 400m Freistil, 13 - 14 Jahre

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

21. HÖLLER Lukas 11 SC IKB Innsbruck 5:08.41 325
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:53.05 40.43 250m: 3:12.50 40.40 350m: 4:30.25 38.66

100m: 1:12.62 39.24 200m: 2:32.10 39.05 300m: 3:51.59 39.09 400m: 5:08.41 38.16

22. BLACQUIÈRE Kalle 10 SG Stadtwerke München 5:15.16 305
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:53.81 40.11 250m: 3:14.47 40.47 350m: 4:35.96 40.64

100m: 1:13.70 39.06 200m: 2:34.00 40.19 300m: 3:55.32 40.85 400m: 5:15.16 39.20

23. NAGLER Armin 10 ASV SC Brixen 5:17.35 299
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:51.20 40.06 250m: 3:13.76 41.21 350m: 4:38.38 42.01

100m: 1:11.14 37.42 200m: 2:32.55 41.35 300m: 3:56.37 42.61 400m: 5:17.35 38.97

24. DANIELI Edoardo 10 ASV SC Brixen 5:29.74 266
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:58.66 42.15 250m: 3:23.59 42.78 350m: 4:48.83 42.83

100m: 1:16.51 40.39 200m: 2:40.81 42.15 300m: 4:06.00 42.41 400m: 5:29.74 40.91

25. AUFSCHNAITER Felix 11 WSV St.Johann 5:31.82 261
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:59.24 42.60 250m: 3:25.18 42.99 350m: 4:51.35 43.54

100m: 1:16.64 40.87 200m: 2:42.19 42.95 300m: 4:07.81 42.63 400m: 5:31.82 40.47

26. FRANC Andrej 11 TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 5:34.82 254
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:03.85 43.25 250m: 3:31.29 44.09 350m: 4:54.29 39.77

100m: 1:20.60 42.38 200m: 2:47.20 43.35 300m: 4:14.52 43.23 400m: 5:34.82 40.53

27. KOGLER Erik 11 SC IKB Innsbruck 5:39.16 245
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:05.11 44.87 250m: 3:31.68 43.07 350m: 5:00.75 44.95

100m: 1:20.24 44.36 200m: 2:48.61 43.50 300m: 4:15.80 44.12 400m: 5:39.16 38.41

28. DEJANOVIC Lazar 10 TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 5:44.58 233
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:05.16 43.82 250m: 3:35.05 44.90 350m: 5:03.34 44.11

100m: 1:21.34 43.08 200m: 2:50.15 44.99 300m: 4:19.23 44.18 400m: 5:44.58 41.24

29. VALIER David 10 SV Reutte 5:55.16 213
50m: 40.05 40.05 150m: 2:08.81 44.93 250m: 3:39.46 45.32 350m: 5:11.54 46.32

100m: 1:23.88 43.83 200m: 2:54.14 45.33 300m: 4:25.22 45.76 400m: 5:55.16 43.62

30. HELLER Alexander 10 TWV 6:08.06 191
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:07.99 46.64 250m: 3:45.18 48.85 350m:

100m: 1:21.35 43.76 200m: 2:56.33 48.34 300m: 4:34.30 49.12 400m: 6:08.06

31. MILLINGER Samuel 11 TWV 6:08.28 191
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:10.74 46.87 250m: 3:47.61 48.48 350m: 5:21.43 45.44

100m: 1:23.87 45.25 200m: 2:59.13 48.39 300m: 4:35.99 48.38 400m: 6:08.28 46.85

15 - 16 Jahre

1. MIHURKO Victor 08 TWV 4:12.08 596
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:31.95 32.12 250m: 2:35.59 31.30 350m: 3:39.56 32.35

100m: 59.83 31.53 200m: 2:04.29 32.34 300m: 3:07.21 31.62 400m: 4:12.08 32.52

2. MÜLLNER Gabriel 09 SG Stadtwerke München 4:26.65 504
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.54 33.74 250m: 2:43.72 33.65 350m: 3:52.16 34.31

100m: 1:03.80 33.68 200m: 2:10.07 32.53 300m: 3:17.85 34.13 400m: 4:26.65 34.49

3. PIONER Alessandro 08 Bolzano Nuoto 4:32.02 475
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:39.53 34.64 250m: 2:49.46 35.07 350m: 3:58.93 34.64

100m: 1:04.89 33.79 200m: 2:14.39 34.86 300m: 3:24.29 34.83 400m: 4:32.02 33.09

4. MAURER Alexander 08 SG Stadtwerke München 4:34.44 462
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:39.89 35.17 250m: 2:50.55 35.47 350m: 4:00.85 34.89

100m: 1:04.72 33.83 200m: 2:15.08 35.19 300m: 3:25.96 35.41 400m: 4:34.44 33.59
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19. Int. Alpenmeeting
Innsbruck, 19. - 20.10.2024

Wettkampf 18, Jungen, 400m Freistil, 15 - 16 Jahre

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

5. BERTUZZO Luca 08 Bolzano Nuoto 4:34.90 460
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:41.93 35.52 250m: 2:52.99 35.47 350m: 4:02.78

100m: 1:06.41 34.96 200m: 2:17.52 35.59 300m: 400m: 4:34.90 32.12

6. PALLAORO Giacomo 08 Bolzano Nuoto 4:38.08 444
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:39.98 35.10 250m: 2:50.56 35.21 350m: 4:03.00 36.05

100m: 1:04.88 33.68 200m: 2:15.35 35.37 300m: 3:26.95 36.39 400m: 4:38.08 35.08

7. NEYER Niklas 09 SC IKB Innsbruck 4:41.31 429
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:40.95 35.61 250m: 2:53.35 36.70 350m: 4:06.87 37.08

100m: 1:05.34 34.50 200m: 2:16.65 35.70 300m: 3:29.79 36.44 400m: 4:41.31 34.44

8. SPITALER Fabian 09 Bolzano Nuoto 4:44.02 417
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.26 35.57 250m: 2:54.32 36.63 350m: 4:08.10 36.98

100m: 1:05.69 34.41 200m: 2:17.69 36.43 300m: 3:31.12 36.80 400m: 4:44.02 35.92

9. FAZIO Gabriel 09 Bolzano Nuoto 4:44.24 416
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:43.54 36.65 250m: 2:55.39 35.30 350m: 4:08.06 36.53

100m: 1:06.89 35.45 200m: 2:20.09 36.55 300m: 3:31.53 36.14 400m: 4:44.24 36.18

10. JOPPI Noah 09 TWV 4:46.27 407
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:43.69 36.28 250m: 2:57.06 36.52 350m: 4:10.70 36.63

100m: 1:07.41 35.76 200m: 2:20.54 36.85 300m: 3:34.07 37.01 400m: 4:46.27 35.57

11. GRIEßENBÖCK Jonas 08 TWV 4:50.51 389
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:48.85 38.28 250m: 3:02.13 35.80 350m: 4:14.77 36.29

100m: 1:10.57 37.67 200m: 2:26.33 37.48 300m: 3:38.48 36.35 400m: 4:50.51 35.74

12. ALFAREI Peter 09 SC IKB Innsbruck 5:03.00 343
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.73 38.28 250m: 3:07.38 39.01 350m: 4:25.26 39.27

100m: 1:11.45 38.04 200m: 2:28.37 38.64 300m: 3:45.99 38.61 400m: 5:03.00 37.74

13. WECHSELBERGER Manuel 08 SU Hall 5:04.46 338
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:47.05 38.68 250m: 3:05.37 39.37 350m: 4:25.96 40.08

100m: 1:08.37 35.92 200m: 2:26.00 38.95 300m: 3:45.88 40.51 400m: 5:04.46 38.50

14. RITTER Artin 09 TWV 5:12.26 314
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:54.36 39.61 250m: 3:15.12 40.30 350m: 4:35.20 39.83

100m: 1:14.75 39.09 200m: 2:34.82 40.46 300m: 3:55.37 40.25 400m: 5:12.26 37.06

15. HÜSGEN Jakob 09 TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 5:14.15 308
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.55 40.33 250m: 3:14.61 40.73 350m: 4:34.73 39.90

100m: 1:13.22 39.26 200m: 2:33.88 40.33 300m: 3:54.83 40.22 400m: 5:14.15 39.42

17 Jahre und älter

1. KRÄTSCHMER Moritz 07 SC IKB Innsbruck 4:08.03 626
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:30.67 31.17 250m: 2:33.97 31.69 350m: 3:37.18 31.26

100m: 59.50 31.43 200m: 2:02.28 31.61 300m: 3:05.92 31.95 400m: 4:08.03 30.85

2. FAVARI Giovanni 05 Bolzano Nuoto 4:24.61 516
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:37.13 33.70 250m: 2:44.93 33.46 350m: 3:53.02 33.93

100m: 1:03.43 33.09 200m: 2:11.47 34.34 300m: 3:19.09 34.16 400m: 4:24.61 31.59

3. BOCCOLARI Leo 07 ASV SC Brixen 4:24.68 515
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:34.99 33.65 250m: 2:43.35 34.54 350m: 3:51.86 33.98

100m: 1:01.34 32.08 200m: 2:08.81 33.82 300m: 3:17.88 34.53 400m: 4:24.68 32.82

4. FRANZOI Luca 06 Bolzano Nuoto 4:28.80 492
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:35.21 33.72 250m: 2:44.42 34.60 350m: 3:54.90 35.35

100m: 1:01.49 32.36 200m: 2:09.82 34.61 300m: 3:19.55 35.13 400m: 4:28.80 33.90


